
 
 

NAME DEPARTMENT DIGITAL PLATFORM/COMMUNICATION EMAIL ADDRESS 

Denia Abreu Science Edmodo d.abreu@dadeschools.net 

Amy Alvarez Fine Arts/Dance Email aalvarez3@dadeschools.net 

Steven Alvers Science Email salvers@dadeschools.net 

Hector Alzate CTE Electives Microsoft Teams halzate@dadeschools.net 

Genevieve Amaris Student Services Email gamaris@dadeschools.net 

Joan Astigarraga Student Services Email jastigarraga@dadeschools.net 

Marilin Avila English/Reading/ELL Edmodo, Achieve 3000 miavila@dadeschools.net 

Swati Bagga English/Reading/ELL Schoology, Padlet sbagga@dadeschools.net 

Marcus Barnes Physical Education Outlook Email 323492@dadeschools.net 

Rockell Bartoli Student Services Email rbartoli@dadeschools.net 

Angela Beall Activities Director Microsoft Teams, Email abeall@dadeschools.net 

Eduard Bijlsma Social Studies Email coconut_grove@dadeschools.net 

Robbi Blocker Science Remind robbiblocker@dadeschools.net 

Greg Bowe English/Reading/ELL Microsoft Teams 306248@dadeschools.net 

Curtis Brown English/Reading/ELL Outlook, Google curtisbrown@dadeschools.net 

Gabrielle Bulic Mathematics Edmodo 327988@dadeschools.net 

Artisa Bush English/Reading/ELL Remind anbush@dadeschools.net 

Alex Calle Social Studies Schoology acalle@dadeschools.net 

Marcela Camacho CTE Electives Google Classroom, Remind  mcamacho@dadeschools.net 

Holly Campbell Student Services Email hcampbell@dadeschools.net 

Renee Cantave English/Reading/ELL Remind rcantave@dadeschools.net 

Michelle Cerda Physical Education Email  mcerda@dadeschools.net 

Andres Cerrato Social Studies Schoology, YouTube Streaming Video cerrato@dadeschools.net 

Cristiana Cerutti English/Reading/ELL Edmodo & E-mail ccerutti@dadeschools.net 

Saida Chebbi Mathematics Edmodo, Edpuzzle, HMH online schebbi@dadeschools.net 

Sedric Cherry Physical Education Email cherry4life@dadeschools.net 

Michael Ciochon Social Studies Schoology mciochon@dadeschools.net 

Patrick Cooney English/Reading/ELL Reading Plus, USA Test Prep, IXL pcooney@dadeschools.net 

Marylin Cuella World Languages Schoology 254269@dadeschools.net 

Nancy de Arrigunaga  English/Reading/ELL Edmodo, Remind  ndearrigunaga@dadeschools.net 

Maria De La Paz Mathematics Remind 306943@dadeschools.net 

Jennifer Desa Social Studies Schoology  jenniferdesa@dadeschools.net 

Deanna Dewitt Mathematics Edmodo, IXL ddewitt@dadeschools.net 

Tania Dias Social Studies FLVS, Email 247897@dadeschools.net 

Xiomara Disla English/Reading/ELL Schoology  xdisla@dadeschools.net 

Shaundrea Dixon CAP Advisor Google Class shaundreadixon@dadeschools.net 

Chiffion Dorsey English/Reading/ELL Remind and Zoom cdorsey@dadeschools.net 

Dja Dugue Science Applied Educational Systems, Edpuzzle ddugue@dadeschools.net 

Jodi English STARS Program Email 243181@dadeschools.net 

Raul Espinoza Physical Education Edmodo raespinoza@dadeschools.net 

Seren Evans Student Services Microsoft Teams, Email sevans@dadeschools.net 
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Anna Fano English/Reading/ELL Email, Microsoft Teams annafano@dadeschools.net 

Joseph Fechter English/Reading/ELL Edmodo 322750@dadeschools.net 

Frida Flores-Galliano English/Reading/ELL Email  fflores@dadeschools.net 

Darlene Fontus Fine Arts/Music Email 271936@dadeschools.net 

John Fulcher Mathematics Remind jfulcher@dadeschools.net 

April Garrett  Student Services Email agarrett@dadeschools.net 

Carlos Gonzalez Social Studies Schoology cgonzalez045@dadeschools.net 

Lisandra Gonzalez Student Services Email lisandragonzalez@dadeschools.net 

Carolyn Hann CTE Electives Email hannc@dadeschools.net 

Amanda Hernandez Science Edmodo, Email ahern@dadeschools.net 

Alejandro Hernandez Mathematics Remind 279835@dadeschools.net 

Ogden Houstoun Mathematics Edgenuity ohoustoun@dadeschools.net 

Artentry Jackson English/Reading/ELL ClassFlow akjackson@dadeschools.net 

Elizabeth Jackson  Science Remind eajackson@dadeschools.net 

Gloria Jimenez CTE Electives Remind gjimenez@dadeschools.net 

Janice Johnson Mathematics Remind johnsonj@dadeschools.net 

Dominique Leveille English/Reading/ELL Google Classroom  dleveille@dadeschools.net 

Karen Lively Science Email klively@dadeschools.net 

Fermina Martinez Franco World Languages Schoology, Email 314401@dadeschools.net 

Erin Mccray Mathematics Email mccraye@dadeschools.net 

Clifford McCray English/Reading/ELL Remind, Edmodo, USA Test Prep cliffmccray@dadeschools.net 

David Mendez Mathematics Remind dmendez1@dadeschools.net 

Wyatt Merrell STARS Program Email wyattmerrell@dadeschools.net 

Salvador Moncada Social Studies Google Classroom 221398@dadeschools.net 

Sara Moncada English/Reading/ELL Google Classroom smoncada@dadeschools.net 

Cynthia Moore CTE Electives Email clmoore@dadeschools.net 

Mirtha Mora World Languages Microsoft Teams mirthamora@dadeschools.net 

Sheri Moss Mathematics Remind smoss@dadeschools.net 

Theodore Munchmeyer Fine Arts/ROTC Microsoft Teams 325047@dadeschools.net 

Frederic Nau Science Schoology fnau@dadeschools.net 

Mercy Ortiz CTE Electives Microsoft Teams, Remind, Email mercyortiz@dadeschools.net 

Oneika Osborne English/Reading/ELL Google Classroom, Email, Remind oosborne@dadeschools.net 

Gina Panarese Mathematics Remind gpanarese@dadeschools.net 

Phenelope Pena Student Services Remind  phenelopepena@dadeschools.net 

David Pereira Social Studies Schoology pereira@dadeschools.net 

Christopher Perez Physical Education Email cperez@dadeschools.net 

Emilia Perez Mathematics Remind hav249267@dadeschools.net 

Kristy Perez English/Reading/ELL Edmodo, Microsoft Office Email k_perez@dadeschools.net 

Vanessa Perez English/Reading/ELL Edmodo, Microsoft Teams viperez@dadeschools.net 

Leatrice Perry-Bethune  English/Reading/ELL Google Classroom, Microsoft Teams lisapbet@dadeschools.net 

Susan Polizzano STARS Program Email spolizzano@dadeschools.net 

    



 

    
NAME DEPARTMENT DIGITAL PLATFORM/COMMUNICATION EMAIL ADDRESS 

TeMia Pratt-Lordeus English/Reading/ELL Google Classroom tjpratt@dadeschools.net 

Maria Price English/Reading/ELL Email mprice@dadeschools.net 

Gabriel Quintana Mathematics Schoology, HMH gquintana1@dadeschools.net 

Lily Ramirez Mathematics Microsoft Teams 309918@dadeschools.net 

David Ramsay Social Studies Schoology dramsay@dadeschools.net 

Ivan Reyes STARS Program Email 305661@dadeschools.net 

April Richmond Science Email arichmond@dadeschools.net 

Servia Rindfleish CTE Electives Email sbrind@dadeschools.net 

Anissa Rodriguez Science Edmodo, Email aarodriguez@dadeschools.net 

Margarita Rojas English/Reading/ELL Email mrojas1022@dadeschools.net 

Danielle Rothwell Mathematics Remind, Edpuzzle, Online text, Edgenuity 230078@dadeschools.net 

Ervin Sacasa Mathematics Remind esacasa@dadeschools.net 

Osvaldo Salazar CTE Electives Microsoft Teams salazar@dadeschools.net 

Vivian Sanfiel Fine Arts/Sculpture Email vsanfiel@dadeschools.net 

Miguel Santos Social Studies Schoology miguel.d.santos@dadeschools.net 

Victor Silva Mathematics Email vsilva35@dadeschools.net 

Barbara Souto CTE Electives Classroom Website, Remind 228070@dadeschools.net 

Lisa Spires STARS Program Email lspires@dadeschools.net 

Yolanda Stevens English/Reading/ELL Remind, CommonLit, ReadingPlus ystevens1@dadeschools.net 

Victor Tejera Student Services Remind, Email tejera@dadeschools.net 

Walfrido Valdes Science Edmodo wvaldes@dadeschools.net 

Jorge Vital Athletic Director Microsoft Teams, Email jorgevital@dadeschools.net 

Joseph Weinstein Mathematics Email jweinstein1@dadeschools.net 

Alfred Williams Mathematics Email 319631@dadeschools.net 

David Williams Fine Arts/ROTC Microsoft Teams djrwilliams@dadeschools.net 

Sheldon Wilson Social Studies Email s_wilson@dadeschools.net 

Rodney Wright PBS Coach Email rodneywright@dadeschools.net 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 


